
Show #84318: HRRC Tamarack Ranch Futurity (09/13/2017)

1. NRHA 2100F: Lev. 4 Open Futurity - Shown: 55  (Added Money: $40000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 175 Lonely At The Top Casey Deary 221.50 Curtis Performance Horses$15208.75

2 173 Tinker With Dreams Casey Deary 220.50 Rhodes River Ranch$9257.50

3 546 Diggin For Proof Craig Schmersal 220.00 Blake Performance Horses$6943.13

4 792 StarlightsNDiamonds Danny Tremblay 219.50 High Hope Farm$5951.25

5 486 Shine Plum Shine Marco Ricotta 219.00 Story Book Stables, Inc$5290.00

6T 528 Chex For Nite Franco Bertolani 218.50 Cardinal Hill Training Center,$4298.13

6T 591 Spookneedsacocktail Martin Muehlstaetter 218.50 Tami Schiltz$4298.13

8 141 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Gabe Hutchins 218.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC$3306.25

9T 548 Hard Not To Like Craig Schmersal 217.50 Timothy J Anderson$2479.69

9T 750 Xtra Prettycocktail Dan L Huss 217.50 Frederick R Christen$2479.69

11T 122 Leavetherestspooked Matt Mills 217.00 MaryBeth & Tim Ruckman$1322.50

11T 212 Trashya Mike McEntire 217.00 Megan R Lindberg$1322.50

11T 293 Some LikeIt Hot Tracer S Gilson 217.00 Joe & Karen Moran$1322.50

11T 257 Wiki Banjo Travis J Wigen 217.00 Stacie Rasmussen$1322.50

11T 371 Shine RC Shine Mirjam Stillo 217.00 56 Performance Horses Inc.$1322.50

16T 578 Smart Voodoo Doctor Jared LeClair 216.50 Dean Spence

16T 794 Cocktail Spook Jordan Larson 216.50 Tzvika Knaani

16T 394 Dun Gotta Loaded Gun Gabriel Diano 216.50 Gabriel Diano

16T 201 Xtra Dun Step Trevor Dare 216.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC

20T 110 Off Whiz A Spook Andrea Fappani 216.00 Cuoghi Reining Horses USA

20T 192 El Capatan Duane Latimer 216.00 MS Stables

20T 386 Trashy Spookshow Brent Naylor 216.00 Trashy Spookshow, LLC

23T 797 Tinker With Chicks Arno Honstetter 215.50 Randy & Valerie Arend

23T 449 Shiners Smoking Gun Todd Bergen 215.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

23T 533 Gunna Spark Jason Vanlandingham 215.50 Jason Vanlandingham

26T 512 Xtra Voodoo Sailor Colin Fitzpatrick 214.00 Carl Lambert

26T 202 Xtra Magic Doctor Thiago Boechat 214.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC

28T 646 SB Kachinatinseltown Fernando Salgado 213.50 South On The Border Horses

28T 393 Custom Gotta Whiz Gabriel Diano 213.50 AC Quarter Horses

30T 223 Step N Stars Jordan McBurney 213.00 Rhodes River Ranch

30T 225 No Mans Whizkey Sean McBurney 213.00 Rhodes River Ranch

30T 226 Thelmas Whiz Sean McBurney 213.00 Sean McBurney

30T 462 Achictookmydollars Tanya Jenkins 213.00 Tanya Jenkins

34T 221 Sparks N Whizkey Jordan McBurney 212.50 Johanna Anstensen

34T 790 RevolvingWithMagnum Patrice St. Onge 212.50 George Shifrin

34T 298 Better Than Mydreams Tracer S Gilson 212.50 Loren Booth

34T 171 Gunna Be Amazing Casey Deary 212.50 Allen & Nancy Stillwell

38T 616 Gallotrashya Marco Ricotta 212.00 Tracy Cole

38T 210 Magnums Little Hercules Mike McEntire 212.00 Rebeca Martin

40 396 Tinseltown Vintiage Jeronimo Lobo 211.50 Alpha Quarter Horses

41 108 Whiz Iwuz Golddiggin Andrea Fappani 211.00 Fillipo Dondeo

42T 580 Ruf Hearted Chic Francesco Martinotti 210.50 Angelo Capitelli

42T 291 Sunshine N Whizkie Tracer S Gilson 210.50 Loren Booth

44 447 Shine Dot Shine Darren Stancik 210.00 David Stroud
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45 107 Gunners Trashman Andrea Fappani 209.50 Debbie Hubbert

46 121 Wallas Chic Magnet Matt Mills 209.00 Janice F Dickson

47 606 Ok Spookalicious Gabe Davide 207.50 Kari Moreno

48 374 Ralph Lauroan Gary Ferguson 207.00 Gary Ferguson

49 142 Spooky Little Step Gabe Hutchins 206.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC

50 392 Dunnit With Addytude Craig Schmersal 205.50 R Bruce Koefoot Jr

51 795 Gunnaoutshineya Jordan Larson 204.50 Tzvika Knaani

52 796 Spooky Town Dot Com Arno Honstetter 204.00 Darrel Gustafson

53T 261 Il Capo Ruben Vandorp 0.00 Vandorp Inc

53T 698 Chics Love Whizkey Patrick Flaherty 0.00 Steve Flaherty

53T 387 A Stylish Nite Brent Naylor 0.00 Edc, Llc

2. NRHA 2200F: Lvl 3 Open Fut. - Shown: 46 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 792 StarlightsNDiamonds Danny Tremblay 219.50 High Hope Farm$7615.30

2 486 Shine Plum Shine Marco Ricotta 219.00 Story Book Stables, Inc$4635.40

3 750 Xtra Prettycocktail Dan L Huss 217.50 Frederick R Christen$3476.55

4T 212 Trashya Mike McEntire 217.00 Megan R Lindberg$2483.25

4T 293 Some LikeIt Hot Tracer S Gilson 217.00 Joe & Karen Moran$2483.25

4T 257 Wiki Banjo Travis J Wigen 217.00 Stacie Rasmussen$2483.25

4T 371 Shine RC Shine Mirjam Stillo 217.00 56 Performance Horses Inc.$2483.25

8 578 Smart Voodoo Doctor Jared LeClair 216.50 Dean Spence$1655.50

9T 386 Trashy Spookshow Brent Naylor 216.00 Trashy Spookshow, LLC$1241.63

9T 793 Dreaminintinseltown Jonathan Gauthier 216.00 Sue Henson$1241.63

11 449 Shiners Smoking Gun Todd Bergen 215.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch$993.30

12 765 Sunset Nite Michael Boyle 215.00 Barbi & Michael Boyle$827.75

13T 568 Splash Big Time Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 214.00 Laura Johnson$496.65

13T 512 Xtra Voodoo Sailor Colin Fitzpatrick 214.00 Carl Lambert$496.65

13T 202 Xtra Magic Doctor Thiago Boechat 214.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$496.65

16T 223 Step N Stars Jordan McBurney 213.00 Rhodes River Ranch

16T 225 No Mans Whizkey Sean McBurney 213.00 Rhodes River Ranch

16T 226 Thelmas Whiz Sean McBurney 213.00 Sean McBurney

16T 633 Remember The Best Benny Maddox 213.00 Michel Anne Kimball

16T 462 Achictookmydollars Tanya Jenkins 213.00 Tanya Jenkins

21T 221 Sparks N Whizkey Jordan McBurney 212.50 Johanna Anstensen

21T 790 RevolvingWithMagnum Patrice St. Onge 212.50 George Shifrin

21T 298 Better Than Mydreams Tracer S Gilson 212.50 Loren Booth

24T 301 Ima Shiny Mister Thad L Carr 212.00 Derek & Kelli Brummett

24T 616 Gallotrashya Marco Ricotta 212.00 Tracy Cole

24T 210 Magnums Little Hercules Mike McEntire 212.00 Rebeca Martin

27 396 Tinseltown Vintiage Jeronimo Lobo 211.50 Alpha Quarter Horses

28T 718 Lil Jeweled Spook Preston J Kent 211.00 Linda Bourn

28T 230 Sjr Spooks Solena Thad L Carr 211.00 Thad L Carr

30T 580 Ruf Hearted Chic Francesco Martinotti 210.50 Angelo Capitelli

30T 291 Sunshine N Whizkie Tracer S Gilson 210.50 Loren Booth

32T 414 Kalgirl N Diamonds John Irish 210.00 Julia Schwartz

32T 447 Shine Dot Shine Darren Stancik 210.00 David Stroud
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32T 491 Smarticus Jackson Porath 210.00 Robert Peterson

35T 719 Striker Chic Shine Preston J Kent 209.00 Linda & Samuel Bourn

35T 229 Lil Sparky Joe Thad L Carr 209.00 Thad L Carr

37 643 Blac Cromed Mercedes Eric La Porte 208.00 Nicole McDevitt

38 606 Ok Spookalicious Gabe Davide 207.50 Kari Moreno

39 374 Ralph Lauroan Gary Ferguson 207.00 Gary Ferguson

40 692 Crowabout Cash Preston J Kent 206.50 Katherine Toth

41T 632 Loveumeanit Benny Maddox 206.00 Macie Taketa-Hawkins

41T 747 TSA Approved OKspook Gabe Davide 206.00 Kari Moreno

43 390 Ka Rumor Has It Brent Naylor 199.00 Quimbe Verduzco

44 332 Gottarunfortheroses Marcy Ver Meer 192.50 Marcy Ver Meer

45T 698 Chics Love Whizkey Patrick Flaherty 0.00 Steve Flaherty

45T 387 A Stylish Nite Brent Naylor 0.00 Edc, Llc

3. NRHA 2300F: Lvl 2 Open Fut. - Shown: 43 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 750 Xtra Prettycocktail Dan L Huss 217.50 Frederick R Christen$4413.99

2 257 Wiki Banjo Travis J Wigen 217.00 Stacie Rasmussen$2686.78

3T 386 Trashy Spookshow Brent Naylor 216.00 Trashy Spookshow, LLC$1871.15

3T 793 Dreaminintinseltown Jonathan Gauthier 216.00 Sue Henson$1871.15

5 765 Sunset Nite Michael Boyle 215.00 Barbi & Michael Boyle$1535.30

6 568 Splash Big Time Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 214.00 Laura Johnson$1343.39

7 633 Remember The Best Benny Maddox 213.00 Michel Anne Kimball$1151.47

8T 790 RevolvingWithMagnum Patrice St. Onge 212.50 George Shifrin$863.61

8T 357 Major Cash Advance Jimmy Nichols 212.50 Nancy Wheeler/Jimmy$863.61

10 301 Ima Shiny Mister Thad L Carr 212.00 Derek & Kelli Brummett$671.69

11 396 Tinseltown Vintiage Jeronimo Lobo 211.50 Alpha Quarter Horses$575.74

12T 230 Sjr Spooks Solena Thad L Carr 211.00 Thad L Carr$383.83

12T 251 Dunalilbitotime Josiah Haaby 211.00 Victoria Rivera$383.83

12T 250 Oops I Dunnit Again Josiah Haaby 211.00 Kimberly Pierce$383.83

15T 359 Nite With A Gun Cheyenne D Leon 210.50 Jeanie Cragin$95.96

15T 189 Bob Box Cody Stark 210.50 Judy Box$95.96

17T 414 Kalgirl N Diamonds John Irish 210.00 Julia Schwartz

17T 447 Shine Dot Shine Darren Stancik 210.00 David Stroud

17T 491 Smarticus Jackson Porath 210.00 Robert Peterson

20T 229 Lil Sparky Joe Thad L Carr 209.00 Thad L Carr

20T 135 Tamu Twista Lil Lena Melanie Wilhelm 209.00 Kieth Birkenfeld

22T 278 Gunna Hail Cody Cowdell 208.00 Rod & Lisa Cowdell

22T 643 Blac Cromed Mercedes Eric La Porte 208.00 Nicole McDevitt

24T 499 Dunits Lil Diamond James P (Patrick) Turner 207.50 Nancy Crysler

24T 606 Ok Spookalicious Gabe Davide 207.50 Kari Moreno

26 374 Ralph Lauroan Gary Ferguson 207.00 Gary Ferguson

27 123 White Tye Affair Marty Bales 206.50 Josh Davies

28T 632 Loveumeanit Benny Maddox 206.00 Macie Taketa-Hawkins

28T 747 TSA Approved OKspook Gabe Davide 206.00 Kari Moreno

30 770 Devils Cut Whizkey Matt McAuslan 205.50 Matt McAuslan

31 745 Sparklin Like A Diamond Dave Leithead 204.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead
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32T 128 Trashy Rooster Cameron Meissner 202.00 Shelle Egbert

32T 270 Smoking Little Step Jake Stephens 202.00 Megan Klatt

32T 651 Dreamy Chic Melanie Wilhelm 202.00 Daniela Bernabeu

35 461 Rush In Tinseltown Cheyenne D Leon 201.00 Cheyenne D Leon

36T 177 Sir Colonel Gunner Nicole Hutchings 200.50 Gloria Grove

36T 507 Smokin Banjo Whiz Kyle Kellmer 200.50 Jenna & Kyle Kellmer

38 390 Ka Rumor Has It Brent Naylor 199.00 Quimbe Verduzco

39 715 Wimps Cocktail Bar Nathan Kent 193.00 Nathan Kent

40 332 Gottarunfortheroses Marcy Ver Meer 192.50 Marcy Ver Meer

41 508 Ichabod X Kyle Kellmer 190.50 Joey Miller

42T 387 A Stylish Nite Brent Naylor 0.00 Edc, Llc

42T 559 This Wimpys Dun It Luis Torres 0.00 Jorge Salazar

4. NRHA 2325F: L1 Open Futurity - Shown: 29 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 568 Splash Big Time Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 214.00 Laura Johnson$1604.31

1T 512 Xtra Voodoo Sailor Colin Fitzpatrick 214.00 Carl Lambert$1604.31

3 633 Remember The Best Benny Maddox 213.00 Michel Anne Kimball$886.59

4 357 Major Cash Advance Jimmy Nichols 212.50 Nancy Wheeler/Jimmy$759.94

5 396 Tinseltown Vintiage Jeronimo Lobo 211.50 Alpha Quarter Horses$675.50

6T 718 Lil Jeweled Spook Preston J Kent 211.00 Linda Bourn$506.63

6T 251 Dunalilbitotime Josiah Haaby 211.00 Victoria Rivera$506.63

6T 250 Oops I Dunnit Again Josiah Haaby 211.00 Kimberly Pierce$506.63

9T 359 Nite With A Gun Cheyenne D Leon 210.50 Jeanie Cragin$316.64

9T 189 Bob Box Cody Stark 210.50 Judy Box$316.64

11T 719 Striker Chic Shine Preston J Kent 209.00 Linda & Samuel Bourn$232.20

11T 135 Tamu Twista Lil Lena Melanie Wilhelm 209.00 Kieth Birkenfeld$232.20

13 278 Gunna Hail Cody Cowdell 208.00 Rod & Lisa Cowdell$168.88

14 499 Dunits Lil Diamond James P (Patrick) Turner 207.50 Nancy Crysler$126.66

15 374 Ralph Lauroan Gary Ferguson 207.00 Gary Ferguson

16T 692 Crowabout Cash Preston J Kent 206.50 Katherine Toth

16T 123 White Tye Affair Marty Bales 206.50 Josh Davies

18 632 Loveumeanit Benny Maddox 206.00 Macie Taketa-Hawkins

19 770 Devils Cut Whizkey Matt McAuslan 205.50 Matt McAuslan

20 745 Sparklin Like A Diamond Dave Leithead 204.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead

21T 128 Trashy Rooster Cameron Meissner 202.00 Shelle Egbert

21T 270 Smoking Little Step Jake Stephens 202.00 Megan Klatt

21T 651 Dreamy Chic Melanie Wilhelm 202.00 Daniela Bernabeu

24 461 Rush In Tinseltown Cheyenne D Leon 201.00 Cheyenne D Leon

25T 177 Sir Colonel Gunner Nicole Hutchings 200.50 Gloria Grove

25T 507 Smokin Banjo Whiz Kyle Kellmer 200.50 Jenna & Kyle Kellmer

27 715 Wimps Cocktail Bar Nathan Kent 193.00 Nathan Kent

28 508 Ichabod X Kyle Kellmer 190.50 Joey Miller

29T 559 This Wimpys Dun It Luis Torres 0.00 Jorge Salazar

5. NRHA 2400F: Lvl 4 Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 34 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 592 Spooks Grand Slam Kim Muehlstaetter 221.00 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$3971.53
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2 208 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 214.50 Cable Creek Ranch/Deer$2417.45

3 215 Baileys Nitecap Cade McCutcheon 214.00 Mandy & Tom McCutcheon$1813.09

4T 405 Hangten Boogie Man Melanie Schuckers 213.00 Donald Hutchins$1381.40

4T 693 Gunnabeonecoolchic Callie E Abing 213.00 Katherine Toth$1381.40

4T 467 Bullets Whizzen By Michael A Garnett 213.00 Michael A Garnett$1381.40

7T 172 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 211.50 Chalyce Head$863.38

7T 294 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 211.50 Vickie Compton$863.38

7T 372 Big Jo Cash Andrea Stillo 211.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo$863.38

10T 404 Rollingondubs Jerry Davis 208.50 Jerry Davis$561.19

10T 170 Riding Whiz Joy Janet Mathies 208.50 Janet Mathies$561.19

12 764 Gunna Be Easy Brooke A Boyle 208.00 Barbi & Michael Boyle$431.69

13T 428 Doctor Tinseltown Francesca Sternberg 207.50 Francesca Sternberg$259.01

13T 787 Cammo Camela R Essick 207.50 Camela R Essick$259.01

13T 124 Got Cash In My Genes Patrizio Fumagalli 207.50 Smoking Roosters PH$259.01

16 109 Wild Tink Tish Fappani 207.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani

17 233 Whizkey Genetics Stephanie Porath 206.00 George & Robyn King

18T 478 Catchin The Red Eye David Goodchild 205.50 David Goodchild

18T 465 Smart And Cold William Rhoads 205.50 William Rhoads

20T 218 Nuttin But Whizkey Shelbey Jackson 204.50 Shelbey Jackson

20T 784 Thelmas Little Step Samantha Burns 204.50 Lance Griffin

20T 375 Berry Me In Dough Tami Ferguson 204.50 Gary Ferguson

23 304 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 204.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

24T 446 Dancing Spook Terri Conover-Stroud 203.50 Terri Conover-Stroud

24T 687 Little Misshollywood Chloe Lawrence 203.50 George Lawrence

26T 125 Darth Vintage Harper Conner 203.00 C Ross Conner

26T 258 Dreemer Cam Bearden 203.00 Bearden EQ Investments

26T 552 Custom Fancy Bling Chase McAllister 203.00 Chelsie Mcallister

29 556 Patsys A Frostedwhiz Warnetta Martin 202.50 Terry Martin

30T 701 Gunsup In Tinseltown Kristin Darnall-Titov 201.50 Kristin Darnall-Titov

30T 167 Yourtrashmytreasure Nicole Deary 201.50 Casey Deary

32 296 Millificent Tricia Gilson 197.50 Tracer S Gilson

33 221 Sparks N Whizkey Johanna Anstensen 193.00 Johanna Anstensen

34 129 Ms Jeannie Whiz Adalena McNeal 180.50 Adalena McNeal

6. NRHA 2500F: Lvl 3 Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 34 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 208 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 214.50 Cable Creek Ranch/Deer$1671.94

1T 788 Chexy And Smart Jennifer Gilliam 214.50 Jennifer Gilliam$1671.94

3T 405 Hangten Boogie Man Melanie Schuckers 213.00 Donald Hutchins$828.44

3T 693 Gunnabeonecoolchic Callie E Abing 213.00 Katherine Toth$828.44

3T 467 Bullets Whizzen By Michael A Garnett 213.00 Michael A Garnett$828.44

6 474 Get Yer Chexy On Rachel Eady 212.50 Rachel Eady$632.63

7 443 Timetotinkerwithguns Shannon McCarty 212.00 Shannon McCarty$542.25

8T 172 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 211.50 Chalyce Head$376.56

8T 294 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 211.50 Vickie Compton$376.56

8T 372 Big Jo Cash Andrea Stillo 211.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo$376.56

11T 404 Rollingondubs Jerry Davis 208.50 Jerry Davis$248.53
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11T 170 Riding Whiz Joy Janet Mathies 208.50 Janet Mathies$248.53

13 764 Gunna Be Easy Brooke A Boyle 208.00 Barbi & Michael Boyle$180.75

14T 428 Doctor Tinseltown Francesca Sternberg 207.50 Francesca Sternberg$75.31

14T 787 Cammo Camela R Essick 207.50 Camela R Essick$75.31

14T 124 Got Cash In My Genes Patrizio Fumagalli 207.50 Smoking Roosters PH$75.31

17 109 Wild Tink Tish Fappani 207.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani

18 233 Whizkey Genetics Stephanie Porath 206.00 George & Robyn King

19 478 Catchin The Red Eye David Goodchild 205.50 David Goodchild

20T 218 Nuttin But Whizkey Shelbey Jackson 204.50 Shelbey Jackson

20T 784 Thelmas Little Step Samantha Burns 204.50 Lance Griffin

20T 375 Berry Me In Dough Tami Ferguson 204.50 Gary Ferguson

23 304 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 204.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

24T 446 Dancing Spook Terri Conover-Stroud 203.50 Terri Conover-Stroud

24T 687 Little Misshollywood Chloe Lawrence 203.50 George Lawrence

26T 258 Dreemer Cam Bearden 203.00 Bearden EQ Investments

26T 552 Custom Fancy Bling Chase McAllister 203.00 Chelsie Mcallister

28 556 Patsys A Frostedwhiz Warnetta Martin 202.50 Terry Martin

29T 701 Gunsup In Tinseltown Kristin Darnall-Titov 201.50 Kristin Darnall-Titov

29T 167 Yourtrashmytreasure Nicole Deary 201.50 Casey Deary

31 347 Stylin Havalena Joyce Willis 198.00 BGT Willis, Inc

32 296 Millificent Tricia Gilson 197.50 Tracer S Gilson

33 221 Sparks N Whizkey Johanna Anstensen 193.00 Johanna Anstensen

34 129 Ms Jeannie Whiz Adalena McNeal 180.50 Adalena McNeal

7. NRHA 2600F: Lvl 2 Non Pro-Futurity - Shown: 34 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 208 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 214.50 Cable Creek Ranch/Deer$1671.94

1T 788 Chexy And Smart Jennifer Gilliam 214.50 Jennifer Gilliam$1671.94

3T 405 Hangten Boogie Man Melanie Schuckers 213.00 Donald Hutchins$881.16

3T 693 Gunnabeonecoolchic Callie E Abing 213.00 Katherine Toth$881.16

5T 767 Magnanimous Robyn Schiller 212.50 Warwick Schiller$677.81

5T 474 Get Yer Chexy On Rachel Eady 212.50 Rachel Eady$677.81

7 443 Timetotinkerwithguns Shannon McCarty 212.00 Shannon McCarty$542.25

8T 172 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 211.50 Chalyce Head$376.56

8T 294 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 211.50 Vickie Compton$376.56

8T 372 Big Jo Cash Andrea Stillo 211.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo$376.56

11 211 Whizkey Coated Kiss Philippe Castel 210.50 Philippe Castel$271.13

12T 404 Rollingondubs Jerry Davis 208.50 Jerry Davis$203.34

12T 170 Riding Whiz Joy Janet Mathies 208.50 Janet Mathies$203.34

14 764 Gunna Be Easy Brooke A Boyle 208.00 Barbi & Michael Boyle$135.56

15T 428 Doctor Tinseltown Francesca Sternberg 207.50 Francesca Sternberg$45.19

15T 124 Got Cash In My Genes Patrizio Fumagalli 207.50 Smoking Roosters PH$45.19

17 144 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Ciara Kozlowski 207.00 Ciara Kozlowski

18 478 Catchin The Red Eye David Goodchild 205.50 David Goodchild

19T 218 Nuttin But Whizkey Shelbey Jackson 204.50 Shelbey Jackson

19T 784 Thelmas Little Step Samantha Burns 204.50 Lance Griffin

19T 375 Berry Me In Dough Tami Ferguson 204.50 Gary Ferguson
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19T 554 Dreaming Of The Star Carri Visser 204.50 Carri Visser

23 304 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 204.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

24T 446 Dancing Spook Terri Conover-Stroud 203.50 Terri Conover-Stroud

24T 687 Little Misshollywood Chloe Lawrence 203.50 George Lawrence

26T 126 Code For Friendly Susan Meyer 203.00 Susan Meyer

26T 258 Dreemer Cam Bearden 203.00 Bearden EQ Investments

26T 552 Custom Fancy Bling Chase McAllister 203.00 Chelsie Mcallister

29 556 Patsys A Frostedwhiz Warnetta Martin 202.50 Terry Martin

30 167 Yourtrashmytreasure Nicole Deary 201.50 Casey Deary

31 347 Stylin Havalena Joyce Willis 198.00 BGT Willis, Inc

32 296 Millificent Tricia Gilson 197.50 Tracer S Gilson

33 221 Sparks N Whizkey Johanna Anstensen 193.00 Johanna Anstensen

34 129 Ms Jeannie Whiz Adalena McNeal 180.50 Adalena McNeal

8. NRHA 2625F: Lvl 1 NP Futurity - Shown: 24 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 767 Magnanimous Robyn Schiller 212.50 Warwick Schiller$492.20

2T 172 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 211.50 Chalyce Head$271.07

2T 294 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 211.50 Vickie Compton$271.07

2T 372 Big Jo Cash Andrea Stillo 211.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo$271.07

5 211 Whizkey Coated Kiss Philippe Castel 210.50 Philippe Castel$171.20

6T 404 Rollingondubs Jerry Davis 208.50 Jerry Davis$139.10

6T 170 Riding Whiz Joy Janet Mathies 208.50 Janet Mathies$139.10

8 124 Got Cash In My Genes Patrizio Fumagalli 207.50 Smoking Roosters PH$107.00

9 144 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Ciara Kozlowski 207.00 Ciara Kozlowski$85.60

10 478 Catchin The Red Eye David Goodchild 205.50 David Goodchild$74.90

11T 218 Nuttin But Whizkey Shelbey Jackson 204.50 Shelbey Jackson$39.23

11T 375 Berry Me In Dough Tami Ferguson 204.50 Gary Ferguson$39.23

11T 554 Dreaming Of The Star Carri Visser 204.50 Carri Visser$39.23

14 304 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 204.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

15T 446 Dancing Spook Terri Conover-Stroud 203.50 Terri Conover-Stroud

15T 687 Little Misshollywood Chloe Lawrence 203.50 George Lawrence

17T 126 Code For Friendly Susan Meyer 203.00 Susan Meyer

17T 258 Dreemer Cam Bearden 203.00 Bearden EQ Investments

17T 552 Custom Fancy Bling Chase McAllister 203.00 Chelsie Mcallister

20 556 Patsys A Frostedwhiz Warnetta Martin 202.50 Terry Martin

21 167 Yourtrashmytreasure Nicole Deary 201.50 Casey Deary

22 347 Stylin Havalena Joyce Willis 198.00 BGT Willis, Inc

23 221 Sparks N Whizkey Johanna Anstensen 193.00 Johanna Anstensen

24 129 Ms Jeannie Whiz Adalena McNeal 180.50 Adalena McNeal

901. NS PNTNF: Paint Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 208 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 214.50 Cable Creek Ranch/Deer

2 167 Yourtrashmytreasure Nicole Deary 201.50 Casey Deary

902. NS PNTOF: Paint Open Futurity - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 528 Chex For Nite Franco Bertolani 218.50 Cardinal Hill Training Center,
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2 447 Shine Dot Shine Darren Stancik 210.00 David Stroud

3 745 Sparklin Like A Diamond Dave Leithead 204.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead

4 128 Trashy Rooster Cameron Meissner 202.00 Shelle Egbert

5 177 Sir Colonel Gunner Nicole Hutchings 200.50 Gloria Grove


